005363

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 1 2051106454

AULWAR SUMIT MARUTI Mother : SUNITA
(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005364 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 2 2051106459
CHOUDHARI ROHIT CHANDRAKANT Mother : ALKA

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



005365

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 4 2051106479

GAWAND AISHWARYA BHIMRAJ Mother :
(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005366 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 5 2051106467
*GORE HEMA MOHAN Mother : MANGAL

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



005367

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 6 2051106473

GUJRATHI JAYESH RAJENDRAKUMAR Mother : UMESHWARI
(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005368 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 8 2051106481
KAPATE KAILASH BALAJI Mother : SUMITRA

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



005369

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 9 2051106471

KENGAR GANESH DADASAHEB Mother : NIRMALA
(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005370 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 10 2051106476
KHAN WASIM YUSUF Mother : SULTANA

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005371 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 11 2051106472
*KORE TEJASWINI RAMLING Mother : MAHANANDA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005372 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 12 2051106466
*KURHADE PRIYANKA DILEEP Mother : LATA

YEAR/SEM

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

DATE

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



005373

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 13 2051106463

LANDE SOMNATH REVIJI Mother : RANJANA
(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005374 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 14 2051106468
MANDWE PRAVIN SAHEBRAO Mother : KASTURI

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005375 BATCH: 050  SR. NO: 15 2051106461
MANE ROHIT SUNIL Mother : CHAYA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005376 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 17 2051106477
*MODI PRACHI SHRIKANT Mother : JAYSHREE

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



005377
NATKAR GANESH VASANTRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 19

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051106475
KAUSHALYA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE O% ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005378
PATIL ROHIT RAJGONDA

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 20

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051106478

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



005379

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 21 2051106462

ROHIT GARHWAL Mother : MALTI
(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005380 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 22 2051106456
SASANE PRITAM KISAN Mother : KAMAL

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



005381

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 23 2051106455

SHAIKH AKHEEL AHMED JAMEEL Mother : AZIZUNNISA
(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005382 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 24 2051106458
*SINGH VANDANA RAJMANI Mother : JANAWATI

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



005383

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 050  SR. NO: 25 2051106460

TAMBOLI SAMEER SHABUDDIN Mother : NASIMA
(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005384  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 26 2051106457
UPADHYE SANDEEP VRUSHABHANTH Mother : SUREKHA

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005385 BATCH: 050  SR. NO: 27 2051106470
*VALUNJ SUVARNA BALASAHEB Mother : SHARDA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005386  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 28 2051106453
VIJAY KUMAR Mother : NEELAM DEVI

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005387  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 29 2051106474
VORA JAY PRADIP Mother : MITA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020075 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 79 2051005380
KSHIRSAGAR ROHAN ABHIMANYU Mother : USHA

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

IIT

(101)
(103)
(106)
(202)
(204)
(205)
(302)
(303)
(305)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BASICS OF MARKETING
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020076  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 80 2051005354
PARHAR KIRAN MACHINDRA Mother : SAVITA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026365 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 83 2050900024
BADGUJAR SAGAR ASHOK Mother : HEMLATA

YEAR/SEM

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

DATE

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026366  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 84 2050900004
BHAT KULDEEP BANSI LAL Mother : VEENA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026367  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 34 2051005348
BURDE PRAVEEN MAHESH Mother : SIMLA

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026368  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 85 2050803686
CHOUDHARY NIRAJ NARENDRA SINHA Mother : NIRMALA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026369  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 86 2050900010
DHANKE VAIBHAV SHANKAR Mother : SANGITA

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026370 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 41 2051005384
JADHAV SIDDHESHWAR VIJAYKUMAR Mother : MEENA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026371  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 42 2051005360
JADHAV YOGESH NARAYAN Mother : MANDAKINI

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
III (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026372 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 44 2051005322
JAIN CHETAN HUKUMCHAND Mother : PRAMILA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITII (305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026373 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 45 2051005319
JAYSWAL ROHIT RAMANLAL Mother : SARITA

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026374  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 47 2051005321
JOSHI KAPIL BANSILAL Mother : CHHAYA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITII (305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026375 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 54 2051005378
NISHANT SURESH GAJBHE Mother : SUJATA

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026376  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 91 2050900037
PIMPRE JAYKUMAR DADASAHEB Mother : LALITA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026377  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 92 2050900027
RAMTEKE CHETANKUMAR BALKRISHNA Mother : KARUNA

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026378  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 60 2051005343
RATKANTHWAR NITIN BHIMRAO Mother :

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026379  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 67 2051005382
SHEWALE SANDIP SAKHARAM Mother : SUNANDA

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



026380 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 94 2050900022

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

SHINDE CHANDRASHEKHAR GANPAT Mother : SHARDA
(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026381  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 70 2051005364
*SHITAL DADARAO SHENDE Mother : PRABHA

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026382 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 71 2051005353
SINGH ANKIT RAJESH Mother : VIBHA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026383 BATCH: 050  SR. NO: 72 2051005375
TAMBOLI UMER BABULAL Mother : SHANUR

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026384  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 96 2050900025
TIWARI ANKIT JAGDISH PRASAD Mother : LAXMI

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026385 BATCH: 050  SR. NO: 75 2051005391
VIKRAM PANDIT Mother : PRANA HANDOO

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026386  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 77 2051005352
WALUNJ AMOL RANGNATH Mother : MANGAL

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026387 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 31 2051005361
ABHANG SHAILESH VITTHAL Mother : AHILYABAI

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



026388  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 33 2051005317

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BORAWAKE SAHIL SANJEEV Mother : MEENA
(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026389  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 35 2051005351
DAHALE VINIT PRABHAKAR Mother : VANDANA

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026390 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 37 2051005365
*DURUGKAR SWATI RAMCHANDRA Mother : SUNITA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026391 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 38 2051005359
GITE PRAVIN BALIRAM Mother : PRAYAGBAI

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITT (310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026392 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 39 2051005318
HOLKAR MAYUR SHANKAR Mother : NILAVATI

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026393 BATCH: 050  SR. NO: 48 2051005377
KALE VIJAY DNYANDEO Mother : SHOBA

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026394  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 49 2051005324
KARKHILE SANJAY VIKRAM Mother : NANDA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026395 BATCH: 050  SR. NO: 87 2050803696
KULKARNI SARANG SHRIPAD Mother : SHARYU

YEAR/SEM

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

DATE

IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

TIME

TIME



026396  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 53 2051005326

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

MANKR AJIT KHANDERAO Mother : MANDA
(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026397  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 55 2051005341
PINGALE SONBA KASHINATH Mother : YESHODA

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

ITT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026398  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 56 2051005338
PORE PRASHANT CHANDRAKANT Mother : SANGITA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026399 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 57 2051005339
*PRIYANKA Mother

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026400 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 58 2051005358
RATIKAR ABHIJIT DILIP Mother : SUVARNA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026401  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 59 2051005342
*RAKTATE SWAPNA BAPPASAHEB Mother : CHANDRAKALA

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



026402 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 61 2051005355

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

SALUNKHE ABHIJEET VIJAY Mother : KAVITA
(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026403 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 62 2051005345
SANKPAL JAIDEEP SURESH Mother : ANJANI

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



026404 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 63 2051012474
SASANE SHRIKANT MARUTI Mother : SADHANA
(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026405 BATCH: 050  SR. NO: 65 2051005344
SHELAR ATUL NANDU Mother : RANJANA
(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026406  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 69 2051005357
SHIRFULE YOGESHWAR NAMDEVRAO Mother : SUNITA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026407  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 95 2050900049
SONAWANE BHIMSEN SURESH Mother : NANDA

YEAR/SEM

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

DATE

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026408 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 73 2051005346
UMAPE RAHUL DILIP Mother : CHAYA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026409  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 74 2051005349
UPADHYE SHRINIVAS KISHOR Mother : SHAILAJA

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026410 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 50 2051005385
KHARADE GAJANAN BABA Mother : KALAVATI

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026411 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 64 2051005362
*SHAKEELA BEGUM MIRZA RAHEEM Mother : RAZIYA BEGUM

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



026412

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 76 2051005356

WADIKAR SUDIP MOHAN Mother : SMITA
(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026413 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 36 2051005383
DHOBLE SUDHIR UTTAMRAO Mother : KAMAL

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
III (325)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026414  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 40 2051005363
*INGALE MAYURI VILAS Mother : MAYA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026415 BATCH: 050  SR. NO: 43 2051005320
JAGTAP RAHUL MADHUKAR Mother : SHAILAJA

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026416  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 46 2051005388
*JONSA DOLLY DILIP Mother : ILA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

ITIT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026417 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 51 2051005325
*KULKARNI PRACHI PRADEEP Mother : SUCHETA

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026418  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 52 2051005323
*KULKARNI SAMPADA SANJAY Mother : SUVARNA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026419  BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 68 2051005347
*SHINDE DIMPLE BALAWANT Mother : SHARDA

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026420 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 32 2051113855
AGRAWAL VINAY RAJENDRAPRASAD Mother : VEENA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITTI (328) (F) INTERNATIONAL MARKETING
(329) (F) INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN MGNT.
(330) (F) ENVIRONMENT & GLOBAL COMPETITIVENESS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026421 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 66 2051005374
SHERE SHIVSHANKAR JAGANNATH Mother : PADMAVATI

(1071) 31.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

II
ITT

Iv

(204)
(302)
(333)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE TIME

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS

(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026422 BATCH: 050 SR. NO: 78 2051113854
*WANJALE KIRTI BALASAHEB Mother : VIJAYA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL'S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITTI (328) (F) INTERNATIONAL MARKETING
(329) (F) INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN MGNT.
(330) (F) ENVIRONMENT & GLOBAL COMPETITIVENESS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (ouTOF 50)



